Beginning balance

REVENUES

EXPENDITURES

Ending Balance

Prepared by:
Jill Keast

Michigan Association for Local Public Health
Health Education and Promotion Forum

Financial Report - June 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018
Report Generated July 18, 2018

6/1/2018

Annual HEP Forum mtg Lansing

6/30/2018

$1,837.31

$0.00

$60.00

$60.00

$1,777.31



