## Michigan Association for Local Public Health Health Education and Promotion Forum

Financial Report - June 1, 2018 to June 30, 2018 Report Generated July 18, 2018

Beginning balance	6/1/2018		\$1,837.31
REVENUES			\$0.00
EXPENDITURES			\$60.00
	Annual HEP Forum mtg Lansing	\$60.00	
Ending Balance	6/30/2018		\$1,777.31

Prepared by: Jill Keast